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Women / XB / 8
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Nylah Lawrence144
Perpetual Motion Wbr

9.050 9.200 9.2009.150 36.600
1 1T 1T 1 1 

1 

Madelyn Newton128
Flex

8.800 9.200 8.6509.150 35.800
3T 1T 1T 6 2 

2 

Allison Smothers164
Flex

8.700 9.000 9.0008.700 35.400
6T 3T 4T 2 3 

3 

Calla Morris105
Big Lake

8.700 8.600 8.7008.850 34.850
6T 11T 3 4T 4 

4 

Eva Smyth180
Spirit

9.000 8.800 8.5008.100 34.400
2 6T 12T 7T 5T

5T

Riley Sofka107
Big Lake

8.800 8.900 8.0008.700 34.400
3T 5 4T 10T 5T

5T

Grace Knapp125
Flex

8.800 9.000 8.0008.350 34.150
3T 3T 10 10T 7 

7 

Meredith Webber208
TNT

8.500 8.700 8.8008.100 34.100
8T 8T 12T 3 8 

8 

Maria Nereng145
Perpetual Motion Wbr

8.500 8.800 8.1008.450 33.850
8T 6T 9 9 9 

9 

Ava Stendal118
Mini-Hops

8.100 8.300 8.7008.550 33.650
12 13 6T 4T 10 

10 

Kaylee Olson129
Flex

8.200 8.700 8.0008.500 33.400
11 8T 8 10T 11 

11 

Elizabeth Staska147
Perpetual Motion Wbr

8.300 8.700 7.8008.550 33.350
10 8T 6T 13T 12 

12 

Taylor Conway141
Perpetual Motion Wbr

8.000 8.600 7.8007.850 32.250
13 11T 14 13T 13 

13 

Abby Souza117
Mini-Hops

7.900 7.600 8.5008.150 32.150
14 14 11 7T 14 

14 
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